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Interoperability 2016-2017
Key Informant Interview Results
Wednesday, February 1, 2017
1:00 PM ET-3:00 PM ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:
Public dial-in #: 1-844-248-8044

Web link: http://naf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?676369

1:00 pm

1:05 pm

1:25 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

2:50 pm

3:00 pm

AGENDA

Welcome
Jason Goldwater, NQF, Senior Director

Scope of Work of Project
Vaishali Patel, Senior Advisor, ONC, Office of Planning, Evaluation, & Analysis

Key Informant Interviews
Mr. Goldwater
e Overview
e Selected Candidates
e Major Themes and Relevant Findings

Committee Discussion

Next Steps
Hiral Dudhwala, NQF, Project Manager

Member and Public Comment

Adjourn
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