

## Interoperability 2016-2017 Key Informant Interview Results Wednesday, February 1, 2017 1:00 PM ET – 3:00 PM ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

**Public dial-in #:** 1-844-248-8044

Web link: http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?676369

## **AGENDA**

1:00 pm	Welcome Jason Goldwater, NQF, Senior Director
1:05 pm	Scope of Work of Project Vaishali Patel, Senior Advisor, ONC, Office of Planning, Evaluation, & Analysis
1:25 pm	<ul> <li>Key Informant Interviews</li> <li>Mr. Goldwater <ul> <li>Overview</li> <li>Selected Candidates</li> <li>Major Themes and Relevant Findings</li> </ul> </li> </ul>
2:30 pm	Committee Discussion
2:45 pm	<b>Next Steps</b> Hiral Dudhwala, NQF, Project Manager
2:50 pm	Member and Public Comment
3:00 pm	Adjourn